

Free Questions for AZ-801 by certsdeals

Shared by Humphrey on 09-08-2024

For More Free Questions and Preparation Resources

Check the Links on Last Page

Question 1

Question Type: DragDrop

You have an Azure subscription that contains an Azure Recovery Services vault.

You have an on-premises physical server that runs Windows Server.

You need to back up the server daily to Azure.

Which three actions should you perform in sequence? To answer, move the appropriate actions from the list of actions to the answer area and arrange them in the correct order.

Actions	Answer Area
On Server1, install and register the Azure Connected Machine agent.	
Answewle a backup.	
On Server1, install and register the Azure Site	
Download the Vault Credentials file hackup/tutorial-backup-w	ndows-server-to-azure
Install and register the Microsoft Azure Recovery Services (MARS) agent.	
Create a recovery plan.	

Question Type: MultipleChoice

You have three Azure virtual machines named VM1, VM2, and VM3 that host a multitier application.

You plan to implement Azure Site Recovery.

You need to ensure that VM1, VM2, and VM3 fail over as a group.

What should you configure?

Options:
A- an availability zone
B- a recovery plan
C- an availability set
Answer:
В
Explanation:
https://docs.microsoft.com/en-us/azure/site-recovery/site-recovery-overview

Question 3

Question Type: Hotspot

You have three servers named Host1, Host2, and VM1 that run Windows Server. Host1 and Host2 have the Hyper-V server role installed. VM1 is a virtual machine hosted on Host1.

You configure VM1 to replicate to Host2 by using Hyper-V Replica.

Which types of failovers can you perform on VM1 on each host? To answer, select the appropriate options in the answer area.

NOTE: Each correct selection is worth one point.

VM1 on Host1:	~	
Answer:	Failover only	
	Test Failover only	
	Planned Failover only	
	Failover and Planned Failover only	
Question 4	Test Failover and Failover only	
Question Type: DragDrop		
VM1 on Host2:	~	
You have two Azure virtua	alfræidiones haoied yM1 and VM2. VM1 is backed up to an Azur	e Recovery Services vault daily and retains
backups for 30days.	Test Failover only	
You need to restore an in-	Planned Failover only dividual file named C:\Data\Important.docx from VM1 to VM2. The Failover and Planned Failover only	e solution must minimize administrative effort.
Which four actions should	Joe serfoznilio sequence? To a hove emove the appropriate ac	ions from the list of actions to the answer area
and arrange them in the c	correct order.	

Actions	Answer Area
Unmount the disks.	
Download the file recovery script for VM1.	
Answer: Copy the file by using Azure Storage Explorer.	
Copy the file by using File Explorer. Explanation:	
Restore the file by using Windows Server Backup.	
Tetter: (File of the recovery sent be of uvalue; kup/backup-azure	-restore-files-from-vm

Question 5

Question Type: DragDrop

You have two physical servers named AppSrv1 and AppSrv2 and an unconfigured server named Server1. All the servers run Windows Server. Only Server1 can access the internet.

You plan to use Azure Site Recovery to replicate AppSrv1 and AppSrv2 to Azure.

You need to deploy the required components to AppSrv1, AppSrv2, and Server1.

Which components should you deploy? To answer, drag the appropriate components to the correct servers. Each component may be used once, more than once, or not at all. You may need to drag the split bar between panes or scroll to view content.

NOTE: Each correct selection is worth one point.

Components	Answer Area	
The Azure Connected Machine agent		
Answerre Site Recovery configuration server	To AppSrv1 and AppSrv2:	Comp
Exคเลสนาครั้งte Recovery Mobility Service	To Server1:	Comp
https://docs.microsoft.com/en-us/azure/site-recovery/physical-a		

Question 6

Question Type: Hotspot

You have a Hyper-V failover cluster named Cluster1 that uses a cloud witness. Cluster1 hosts a virtual machine named VM1 that runs Windows Server.

You need to fail over VM1 automatically to a different node when a service named Service1 on VM1 fails.

What should you do on Cluster1 and VM1? To answer, select the appropriate options in the answer area.

NOTE: Each correct selection is worth one point.

Cluster1:

Answer:

Modify the settings of the VM1 cluster role.

Configure monitoring of the VM1 cluster role.

Change the startup priority of the VM1 cluster role.

Question Type: MultipleChaire ure the Startup Type of Service 1.

Configure the Recovery settings of Service1.

You have two servers named Server1 and Server2 that run Windows Server. Both servers have the Hyper-V server role installed.

Server1 hosts three Visital machines Gameti QNUI, QM2, and AMBI THE MOUNTAINING CENTRAL to Server2.

Server1 experiences a hardware failure.

You need to bring VM1, VM2, and VM3 back online as soon as possible.

From the Hyper-V Manager console on Server2, what should you run for each virtual machine?

Options:

A- Start
B- Move
C- Unplanned Failover
D- Planned Failover
Answer:
C
Explanation:
https://docs.microsoft.com/en-us/windows-server/virtualization/hyper-v/manage/set-up-hyper-v-replica
Question 8
Question Type: Hotspot
You have a Hyper-V failover cluster named Cluster1 at a main datacenter. Cluster1 contains two nodes that have the Hyper-V server

You have a Hyper-V failover cluster named Cluster1 at a main datacenter. Cluster1 contains two nodes that have the Hyper-V server role installed. Cluster1 hosts 10 highly available virtual machines.

You have a cluster named Cluster2 in a disaster recovery site. Cluster2 contains two nodes that have the Hyper-V server role installed.

You plan to use Hyper-V Replica to replicate the virtual machines from Cluster1 to Cluster2.

What should you do? To answer, select the appropriate options in the answer area.

NOTE: Each correct selection is worth one point.

Cluster role to create on Cluster2:	~	
	Distributed Transaction Coordinator (DTC)	
	Generic Script	
Answer:	Hyper-V Replica Broker	
<u> </u>	Virtual machine	
Replanationtarget name to specify:	~	
	Cluster2	
https://docs.microsoft.com/en-us/virtualizat	i ጥ/ነቂ፡ manne it ø/fea mobbei/ቆብ1ፎ/ርቤቲፎቦ2 27-why-is-the-hyp	er-v-replica-broker-required
	The name of each virtual machine	
	The name of the Hyper-V Replica Broker	

Question 9

Question Type: Hotspot

You have a failover cluster named Cluster1 that contains three nodes.

You plan to add two file server cluster roles named File1 and File2 to Cluster1. File1 will use the File Server for general use role. File2 will use the Scale-Out File Server for application data role.

What is the maximum number of nodes for File1 and File2 that can concurrently serve client connections? To answer, select the appropriate options in the answer area.

NOTE: Each correct selection is worth one point.

File1:	~	
Anower	1	
Answer:	2	
Explanation:	3	
https://does2mic	rosoft.com/en-us/w	vindows-server/failover-clustering/sofs-overview
	1	
	2	
Question	1 30	
Question Type: M	ultipleChoice	

You have a Storage Spaces Direct configuration that has persistent memory and contains the data volumes shown in the following table.

Name	File system
Volume1	NTFS
Volume2	ReFS

You plan to add data volumes to Storage Spaces Direct as shown in the following table.

Name	File system
Volume3	NTFS
Volume4	ReFS

On which volumes can you use direct access (DAX)?

Options:

- A- Volume3 only
- B- Volume4 only
- C- Volume1 and Volume3 only
- D- Volume2 and Volume4 only
- E- Volume3 and Volume4 only

Answer:

Α

Explanation:

DAX can only be used on one volume and the volume has to be NTFS. You could configure DAX on Volume1 (although that would require reformatting the volume) or Volume3. However, 'Volume1 only' isn't an answer option so Volume3 is the correct answer.

'Volume1 and Volume3' is incorrect because of the single volume limitation.

https://docs.microsoft.com/en-us/windows-server/storage/storage-spaces/persistent-memory-direct-access

Question 11

Question Type: DragDrop

You have three servers named Server1, Server2, Server3 that run Windows Server and have the Hyper-V server role installed.

You plan to create a hyper-converged cluster to host Hyper-V virtual machines.

You need to ensure that you can store virtual machines in Storage Spaces Direct.

Which three actions should you perform in sequence? To answer, move the appropriate actions from the list of actions to the answer area and arrange them in the correct order.

Actions	Answer Area
Create a failover cluster.	
Create a Distributed File System (DFS) namespace. Answer:	
Enable Storage Spaces Direct.	
Explatnativolume.	
Add a Scale-Out File Server for application role. https://docs.microsoft.com/en-us/system-center/vmm/s2d-hype Create a file share.	r-converged?view=sc-vmm-2019

To Get Premium Files for AZ-801 Visit

https://www.p2pexams.com/products/az-801

For More Free Questions Visit

https://www.p2pexams.com/microsoft/pdf/az-801

